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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

FRA DEGORCE Raphaël SEG Geneve 2005 R M 3.9999 0 yes

GARNIER Jules CAL Lausanne 2004 M 1.53 3012 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

ITA CASTEJON Giulio SAL Lugano 2005 L M 1.63 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

SUI AEBERSOLD Alban SEG Geneve 2004 M 1.13 0 yes

BALKA-LEDERMANN Clément SEN Neuchatel 2002 M 1.20 0 yes

BERGER Guillaume CEFL Florimont 2003 R M 1.46 0 yes

BORRUAT Luc AFCB Bern 2002 M 1.57 0 yes

BROCHARD Théo SECH La Chaux-de-Fonds 2003 L M 1.6 0 yes

BROULIS Alexandre CAL Lausanne 2003 R M 1.24 0 yes

CASSET Theotime CEFL Florimont 2004 R M 1.44 0 yes

CAVADINI Lazare SEN Neuchatel 2002 R M 1.7 1323 yes

COLLENBERG Tito LUG Lugano 2003 M 1.17 0 yes

DE MEURON Arnaud SEN Neuchatel 2004 R M 1.47 0 yes

DIEM Levi Elia Nathanaël FCSG St. Gallen 2005 R M 1.45 0 yes

DUBOIS Adrien SEN Neuchatel 2004 R M 1.51 0 yes

EBNÖTHER Alexandr FCZ Zug 2002 R M 1.15 0 yes

ERBETTA Diego CAL Lausanne 2002 L M 1.8 3248 yes

FAVRE Armand CES Sierre 2003 M 1.34 0 yes

FAVRE Aurèle CES Sierre 2004 M 1.21 0 yes

FUHRIMANN Jonathan FCB Bern 2002 R M 1.10 0 yes

GERBER Jacob AFCB Bern 2003 R M 1.11 0 yes

GRUNDER Pascal AFCB Bern 2002 R M 1.14 4124 yes

HAURI Ian SEG Geneve 2002 R M 1.5 1454 yes

HÜRLIMANN David SESAF Fribourg 2004 R M 1.25 0 yes

JERIN Milo CEB Biel/Bienne 2004 R M 1.23 0 yes

KOST Connor SEB Basel 2003 R M 1.26 0 yes

MOSER Dominik AFCB Bern 2004 R M 1.28 0 yes

MÜLLER Leonard Gregor WÜ SEB Basel 2002 R M 1.12 93592 yes

MUMENTHALER Colin CEFL Florimont 2004 R M 1.20 0 yes

NEUENSCHWANDER Leo CEB Biel/Bienne 2003 R M 1.22 0 yes

ORLANDO Noé BFC Basel 2004 R M 1.19 0 yes

PORTMANN Nicolas CAL Lausanne 2004 M 1.16 0 yes

RAMUZ Jeremy FCB Bern 2003 R M 1.4 0 yes

RIGERT Jonas FCSG St. Gallen 2004 L M 1.23 0 yes

SCHALLER Noé EEB Bulle 2003 L M 1.38 0 yes

SCHEUNER Joël SEB Basel 2002 R M 1.9 4105 yes

SOUTULLO Jordi CEB Biel/Bienne 2002 R M 1.2 4014 yes

SPÖRRY Sidal FCB Bern 2003 L M 3.9999 0 yes

TRABER Raphael FCSG St. Gallen 2003 R M 1.32 0 yes

VALLEE Tancrede CEFL Florimont 2003 R M 1.18 0 yes

VEUVE Dylan SEN Neuchatel 2003 R M 1.41 0 yes

VINEIS Sven SEG Geneve 2003 R M 1.3 3675 yes

WEBER Ben FGL Luzern 2004 R M 1.40 0 yes

WICHT Matteo SEG Geneve 2002 R M 1.1 2962 yes

WIELAND Florian AFCB Bern 2005 M 3.9999 0 yes

ZWAHLEN Joel FCZ Zug 2002 L M 1.29 3856 yes

  43 Participants (43 present)
 

3 Nations, 46 Participants (46 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 0 001 24.1 SUI WICHT Matteo SEG Geneve M yes

2. 0 002 46.1 SUI SOUTULLO Jordi CEB Biel/Bienne M yes

3. 0 003 29.3 SUI VINEIS Sven SEG Geneve M yes

4. 0 004 19.9 SUI RAMUZ Jeremy FCB Bern M yes

5. 0 005 38.5 SUI HAURI Ian SEG Geneve M yes

6. 0 006 16.6 SUI BROCHARD Théo SECH La Chaux-de-Fonds M yes

7. 0 007 7.4 SUI CAVADINI Lazare SEN Neuchatel M yes

8. 0 008 27.4 SUI ERBETTA Diego CAL Lausanne M yes

9. 0 009 36.7 SUI SCHEUNER Joël SEB Basel M yes

10. 0 010 21.8 SUI FUHRIMANN Jonathan FCB Bern M yes

11. 0 011 31.0 SUI GERBER Jacob AFCB Bern M yes

12. 0 012 26.2 SUI MÜLLER Leonard Gregor WÜ SEB Basel M yes

13. 0 013 15.4 SUI AEBERSOLD Alban SEG Geneve M yes

14. 0 014 23.3 SUI GRUNDER Pascal AFCB Bern M yes

15. 0 015 23.3 SUI EBNÖTHER Alexandr FCZ Zug M yes

16. 0 016 22.3 SUI PORTMANN Nicolas CAL Lausanne M yes

17. 0 017 15.5 SUI COLLENBERG Tito LUG Lugano M yes

18. 0 018 10.1 SUI VALLEE Tancrede CEFL Florimont M yes

19. 0 019 6.1 SUI ORLANDO Noé BFC Basel M yes

20. 0 020 11.2 SUI BALKA-LEDERMANN Clément SEN Neuchatel M yes

21. 0 020 7.9 SUI MUMENTHALER Colin CEFL Florimont M yes

22. 0 021 7.2 SUI FAVRE Aurèle CES Sierre M yes

23. 0 022 4.4 SUI NEUENSCHWANDER Leo CEB Biel/Bienne M yes

24. 0 023 10.2 SUI RIGERT Jonas FCSG St. Gallen M yes

25. 0 023 7.5 SUI JERIN Milo CEB Biel/Bienne M yes

26. 0 024 5.9 SUI BROULIS Alexandre CAL Lausanne M yes

27. 0 025 18.8 SUI HÜRLIMANN David SESAF Fribourg M yes

28. 0 026 13.4 SUI KOST Connor SEB Basel M yes

29. 0 028 10.3 SUI MOSER Dominik AFCB Bern M yes

30. 0 029 5.6 SUI ZWAHLEN Joel FCZ Zug M yes

31. 0 032 6.1 SUI TRABER Raphael FCSG St. Gallen M yes

32. 0 034 8.6 SUI FAVRE Armand CES Sierre M yes

33. 0 038 7.1 SUI SCHALLER Noé EEB Bulle M yes

34. 0 040 4.4 SUI WEBER Ben FGL Luzern M yes

35. 0 041 5.5 SUI VEUVE Dylan SEN Neuchatel M yes

36. 0 044 4.1 SUI CASSET Theotime CEFL Florimont M yes

37. 0 045 2.1 SUI DIEM Levi Elia Nathanaël FCSG St. Gallen M yes

38. 0 046 2.1 SUI BERGER Guillaume CEFL Florimont M yes

39. 0 047 2.8 SUI DE MEURON Arnaud SEN Neuchatel M yes

40. 0 051 1.9 SUI DUBOIS Adrien SEN Neuchatel M yes

41. 0 053 1.7 FRA GARNIER Jules CAL Lausanne M yes

42. 0 057 1.2 SUI BORRUAT Luc AFCB Bern M yes

43. 0 063 0.4 ITA CASTEJON Giulio SAL Lugano M yes

T 9 000 FRA DEGORCE Raphaël SEG Geneve M yes

T 9 000 SUI WIELAND Florian AFCB Bern M yes

T 9 000 SUI SPÖRRY Sidal FCB Bern M yes
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Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2018] Sélection Epee Men's U17

3 [2018] Circuit National Epee Men's U17
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Format

Participants 46 Participants

1 Premier tour
20.10. 09:30

46 Participants
4 Pools 7 Pool size
3 Pools 6 Pool size

46 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Élimination directe
20.10. 11:45

Table of 64

46 Qualifiers

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2018] Sélection Epee Men's U17

3 [2018] Circuit National Epee Men's U17
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Premier tour

Pool 1 09:30 | Piste 1

PEGO MAGALHAES JennY, SUI SEN Neuchatel

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KOST Connor SUI SEB Basel 1 D4 D4 V5 V5 V5 D2 3 25 21 0.500 4 4.
EBNÖTHER Alexandr SUI FCZ Zug 2 V5 D4 V5 D4 V5 D4 3 27 25 0.500 2 5.
TRABER Raphael SUI FCSG St. Gallen 3 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D2 4 25 24 0.667 1 3.
CASTEJON Giulio ITA SAL Lugano 4 D1 D2 D4 D3 D0 D0 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
GRUNDER Pascal SUI AFCB Bern 5 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 4 25 21 0.667 4 2.
GARNIER Jules FRA CAL Lausanne 6 D3 D4 D2 V5 D1 D3 1 18 25 0.167 -7 6.
WICHT Matteo SUI SEG Geneve 7 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 14 1.000 16 1.

Pool 2 09:30 | Piste 2

SAPPL Bruno, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MOSER Dominik SUI AFCB Bern 1 D2 D4 D4 D2 V5 D2 1 19 28 0.167 -9 5.
HÜRLIMANN David SUI SESAF Fribourg 2 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D3 4 26 18 0.667 8 3.
AEBERSOLD Alban SUI SEG Geneve 3 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 29 17 0.833 12 1.
DUBOIS Adrien SUI SEN Neuchatel 4 V5 D0 D0 D1 D3 D2 1 11 29 0.167 -18 7.
PORTMANN Nicolas SUI CAL Lausanne 5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 D2 4 24 17 0.667 7 4.
SPÖRRY Sidal SUI FCB Bern 6 D4 D2 D4 V5 D1 D2 1 18 28 0.167 -10 6.
SOUTULLO Jordi SUI CEB Biel/Bienne 7 V4 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 5 26 16 0.833 10 2.

Pool 3 09:30 | Piste 3

GÄCHTER Christophe, SUI ZFC Zürich

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BROULIS Alexandre SUI CAL Lausanne 1 V5 V5 V4 D2 D3 D4 3 23 24 0.500 -1 4.
COLLENBERG Tito SUI LUG Lugano 2 D4 V5 V5 D4 D4 D2 2 24 24 0.333 0 5.
WIELAND Florian SUI AFCB Bern 3 D2 D3 D2 D0 D1 D3 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
BERGER Guillaume SUI CEFL Florimont 4 D3 D1 V5 D1 D4 D1 1 15 26 0.167 -11 6.
MÜLLER Leonard Gregor SUI SEB Basel 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 5 27 14 0.833 13 2.
ZWAHLEN Joel SUI FCZ Zug 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 D1 4 23 22 0.667 1 3.
VINEIS Sven SUI SEG Geneve 7 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 13 1.000 17 1.

Pool 4 09:30 | Piste 4

POZZI Stefano, SUI LUG Lugano

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
DEGORCE Raphaël FRA SEG Geneve 1 D2 D4 D2 V5 D2 D2 1 17 29 0.167 -12 7.
RAMUZ Jeremy SUI FCB Bern 2 V5 D3 D3 V5 V5 V5 4 26 15 0.667 11 2.
FAVRE Armand SUI CES Sierre 3 V5 V5 D1 V5 D3 V5 4 24 22 0.667 2 3.
GERBER Jacob SUI AFCB Bern 4 V5 V4 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 29 15 1.000 14 1.
DE MEURON Arnaud SUI SEN Neuchatel 5 D4 D0 D4 D2 V5 D2 1 17 28 0.167 -11 6.
JERIN Milo SUI CEB Biel/Bienne 6 V5 D3 V5 D3 D3 V5 3 24 23 0.500 1 4.
VALLEE Tancrede SUI CEFL Florimont 7 V5 D1 D1 D4 V5 D3 2 19 24 0.333 -5 5.
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Pool 5 09:30 | Piste 5

HUNGERBÜHLER Alexandre, SUI CAL Lausanne

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI FCB Bern 1 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 4 22 7 0.800 15 2.
RIGERT Jonas SUI FCSG St. Gallen 2 D0 D3 D3 V5 V5 2 16 22 0.400 -6 3.
VEUVE Dylan SUI SEN Neuchatel 3 D0 V4 D1 D3 D3 1 11 23 0.200 -12 6.
HAURI Ian SUI SEG Geneve 4 V3 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 23 7 1.000 16 1.
ORLANDO Noé SUI BFC Basel 5 D4 D4 V5 D1 D4 1 18 23 0.200 -5 5.
SCHALLER Noé SUI EEB Bulle 6 D0 D4 V5 D0 V5 2 14 22 0.400 -8 4.

Pool 6 09:30 | Piste 6

ORICCHIO Giuseppe, SUI LUG Lugano

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
CASSET Theotime SUI CEFL Florimont 1 V5 D2 D4 D0 D0 1 11 22 0.200 -11 6.
NEUENSCHWANDER Leo SUI CEB Biel/Bienne 2 D2 D3 V5 D3 D3 1 16 24 0.200 -8 5.
WEBER Ben SUI FGL Luzern 3 V5 V5 D1 D0 D0 2 11 20 0.400 -9 4.
BALKA-LEDERMANN Clément SUI SEN Neuchatel 4 V5 D4 V5 D1 D3 2 18 20 0.400 -2 3.
BROCHARD Théo SUI SECH La Chaux-de-Fonds 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
SCHEUNER Joël SUI SEB Basel 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 4 24 11 0.800 13 2.

Pool 7 09:30 | Piste 7

BURGER Alexa, SUI AFCB Bern

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BORRUAT Luc SUI AFCB Bern 1 D4 D2 D2 D1 D3 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.
DIEM Levi Elia Nathanaël SUI FCSG St. Gallen 2 V5 D0 D1 D4 D0 1 10 24 0.200 -14 5.
CAVADINI Lazare SUI SEN Neuchatel 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
MUMENTHALER Colin SUI CEFL Florimont 4 V5 V5 D2 D3 D0 2 15 18 0.400 -3 4.
FAVRE Aurèle SUI CES Sierre 5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D0 3 18 18 0.600 0 3.
ERBETTA Diego SUI CAL Lausanne 6 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 4 23 8 0.800 15 2.
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Premier tour

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 SUI VINEIS Sven SEG Geneve 6 6 30 13 1.000 17 Q

2 SUI BROCHARD Théo SECH La Chaux-de-Fonds 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 Q

3 SUI WICHT Matteo SEG Geneve 6 6 30 14 1.000 16 Q

4 SUI HAURI Ian SEG Geneve 5 5 23 7 1.000 16 Q

5 SUI CAVADINI Lazare SEN Neuchatel 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

6 SUI GERBER Jacob AFCB Bern 6 6 29 15 1.000 14 Q

7 SUI MÜLLER Leonard Gregor SEB Basel 5 6 27 14 0.833 13 Q

8 SUI AEBERSOLD Alban SEG Geneve 5 6 29 17 0.833 12 Q

9 SUI SOUTULLO Jordi CEB Biel/Bienne 5 6 26 16 0.833 10 Q

10 SUI ERBETTA Diego CAL Lausanne 4 5 23 8 0.800 15 Q

11 SUI FUHRIMANN Jonathan FCB Bern 4 5 22 7 0.800 15 Q

12 SUI SCHEUNER Joël SEB Basel 4 5 24 11 0.800 13 Q

13 SUI RAMUZ Jeremy FCB Bern 4 6 26 15 0.667 11 Q

14 SUI HÜRLIMANN David SESAF Fribourg 4 6 26 18 0.667 8 Q

15 SUI PORTMANN Nicolas CAL Lausanne 4 6 24 17 0.667 7 Q

16 SUI GRUNDER Pascal AFCB Bern 4 6 25 21 0.667 4 Q

17 SUI FAVRE Armand CES Sierre 4 6 24 22 0.667 2 Q

18 SUI TRABER Raphael FCSG St. Gallen 4 6 25 24 0.667 1 Q

19 SUI ZWAHLEN Joel FCZ Zug 4 6 23 22 0.667 1 Q

20 SUI FAVRE Aurèle CES Sierre 3 5 18 18 0.600 0 Q

21 SUI KOST Connor SEB Basel 3 6 25 21 0.500 4 Q

22 SUI EBNÖTHER Alexandr FCZ Zug 3 6 27 25 0.500 2 Q

23 SUI JERIN Milo CEB Biel/Bienne 3 6 24 23 0.500 1 Q

24 SUI BROULIS Alexandre CAL Lausanne 3 6 23 24 0.500 -1 Q

25 SUI BALKA-LEDERMANN Clément SEN Neuchatel 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2 Q

26 SUI MUMENTHALER Colin CEFL Florimont 2 5 15 18 0.400 -3 Q

27 SUI RIGERT Jonas FCSG St. Gallen 2 5 16 22 0.400 -6 Q

28 SUI SCHALLER Noé EEB Bulle 2 5 14 22 0.400 -8 Q

29 SUI WEBER Ben FGL Luzern 2 5 11 20 0.400 -9 Q

30 SUI COLLENBERG Tito LUG Lugano 2 6 24 24 0.333 0 Q

31 SUI VALLEE Tancrede CEFL Florimont 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5 Q

32 SUI ORLANDO Noé BFC Basel 1 5 18 23 0.200 -5 Q

33 SUI NEUENSCHWANDER Leo CEB Biel/Bienne 1 5 16 24 0.200 -8 Q

34 SUI CASSET Theotime CEFL Florimont 1 5 11 22 0.200 -11 Q

35 SUI VEUVE Dylan SEN Neuchatel 1 5 11 23 0.200 -12 Q

36 SUI DIEM Levi Elia Nathanaël FCSG St. Gallen 1 5 10 24 0.200 -14 Q

37 FRA GARNIER Jules CAL Lausanne 1 6 18 25 0.167 -7 Q

38 SUI MOSER Dominik AFCB Bern 1 6 19 28 0.167 -9 Q

39 SUI SPÖRRY Sidal FCB Bern 1 6 18 28 0.167 -10 Q

40 SUI DE MEURON Arnaud SEN Neuchatel 1 6 17 28 0.167 -11 Q

41 SUI BERGER Guillaume CEFL Florimont 1 6 15 26 0.167 -11 Q

42 FRA DEGORCE Raphaël SEG Geneve 1 6 17 29 0.167 -12 Q

43 SUI DUBOIS Adrien SEN Neuchatel 1 6 11 29 0.167 -18 Q

44 SUI BORRUAT Luc AFCB Bern 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13 Q

45 SUI WIELAND Florian AFCB Bern 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19 Q
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Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

46 ITA CASTEJON Giulio SAL Lugano 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Élimination directe

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 SUI VINEIS Sven SEG Geneve 6 6 30 13 1.000 17

2 SUI BROCHARD Théo SECH La Chaux-de-Fonds 5 5 25 8 1.000 17

3 SUI WICHT Matteo SEG Geneve 6 6 30 14 1.000 16

4 SUI HAURI Ian SEG Geneve 5 5 23 7 1.000 16

5 SUI CAVADINI Lazare SEN Neuchatel 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

6 SUI GERBER Jacob AFCB Bern 6 6 29 15 1.000 14

7 SUI MÜLLER Leonard Gregor WÜ SEB Basel 5 6 27 14 0.833 13

8 SUI AEBERSOLD Alban SEG Geneve 5 6 29 17 0.833 12

9 SUI SOUTULLO Jordi CEB Biel/Bienne 5 6 26 16 0.833 10

10 SUI ERBETTA Diego CAL Lausanne 4 5 23 8 0.800 15

11 SUI FUHRIMANN Jonathan FCB Bern 4 5 22 7 0.800 15

12 SUI SCHEUNER Joël SEB Basel 4 5 24 11 0.800 13

13 SUI RAMUZ Jeremy FCB Bern 4 6 26 15 0.667 11

14 SUI HÜRLIMANN David SESAF Fribourg 4 6 26 18 0.667 8

15 SUI PORTMANN Nicolas CAL Lausanne 4 6 24 17 0.667 7

16 SUI GRUNDER Pascal AFCB Bern 4 6 25 21 0.667 4

17 SUI FAVRE Armand CES Sierre 4 6 24 22 0.667 2

18 SUI TRABER Raphael FCSG St. Gallen 4 6 25 24 0.667 1

19 SUI ZWAHLEN Joel FCZ Zug 4 6 23 22 0.667 1

20 SUI FAVRE Aurèle CES Sierre 3 5 18 18 0.600 0

21 SUI KOST Connor SEB Basel 3 6 25 21 0.500 4

22 SUI EBNÖTHER Alexandr FCZ Zug 3 6 27 25 0.500 2

23 SUI JERIN Milo CEB Biel/Bienne 3 6 24 23 0.500 1

24 SUI BROULIS Alexandre CAL Lausanne 3 6 23 24 0.500 -1

25 SUI BALKA-LEDERMANN Clément SEN Neuchatel 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2

26 SUI MUMENTHALER Colin CEFL Florimont 2 5 15 18 0.400 -3

27 SUI RIGERT Jonas FCSG St. Gallen 2 5 16 22 0.400 -6

28 SUI SCHALLER Noé EEB Bulle 2 5 14 22 0.400 -8

29 SUI WEBER Ben FGL Luzern 2 5 11 20 0.400 -9

30 SUI COLLENBERG Tito LUG Lugano 2 6 24 24 0.333 0

31 SUI VALLEE Tancrede CEFL Florimont 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5

32 SUI ORLANDO Noé BFC Basel 1 5 18 23 0.200 -5

33 SUI NEUENSCHWANDER Leo CEB Biel/Bienne 1 5 16 24 0.200 -8

34 SUI CASSET Theotime CEFL Florimont 1 5 11 22 0.200 -11

35 SUI VEUVE Dylan SEN Neuchatel 1 5 11 23 0.200 -12

36 SUI DIEM Levi Elia Nathanaël FCSG St. Gallen 1 5 10 24 0.200 -14

37 FRA GARNIER Jules CAL Lausanne 1 6 18 25 0.167 -7

38 SUI MOSER Dominik AFCB Bern 1 6 19 28 0.167 -9

39 SUI SPÖRRY Sidal FCB Bern 1 6 18 28 0.167 -10

40 SUI DE MEURON Arnaud SEN Neuchatel 1 6 17 28 0.167 -11

41 SUI BERGER Guillaume CEFL Florimont 1 6 15 26 0.167 -11

42 FRA DEGORCE Raphaël SEG Geneve 1 6 17 29 0.167 -12

43 SUI DUBOIS Adrien SEN Neuchatel 1 6 11 29 0.167 -18

44 SUI BORRUAT Luc AFCB Bern 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13

45 SUI WIELAND Florian AFCB Bern 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19
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Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

46 ITA CASTEJON Giulio SAL Lugano 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

1
VINEIS Sven
SEG Geneve

SUI

64 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 2 Sat 11:45

33
NEUENSCHWANDER Leo
CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI D 13

32
ORLANDO Noé
BFC Basel

SUI V 15

  R: SAPPL Bruno (GER)

 

17
FAVRE Armand
CES Sierre

SUI

48 *** bye ***

 

 

49 *** bye ***

16
GRUNDER Pascal
AFCB Bern

SUI

 

 

9
SOUTULLO Jordi
CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI

56 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 2 Sat 12:05

41
BERGER Guillaume
CEFL Florimont

SUI D 6

24
BROULIS Alexandre
CAL Lausanne

SUI V 15

  R: SAPPL Bruno (GER)

  Piste 2 Sat 12:25

25
BALKA-LEDERMANN Clément
SEN Neuchatel

SUI V 15

40
DE MEURON Arnaud
SEN Neuchatel

SUI D 8

  R: SAPPL Bruno (GER)

 

57 *** bye ***

8
AEBERSOLD Alban
SEG Geneve

SUI

 

Piste 8 Sat 12:40

VINEIS Sven
SEG Geneve

SUI V 15

ORLANDO Noé
BFC Basel

SUI D 7

R: SAPPL Bruno (GER)

Piste 8 Sat 12:55

FAVRE Armand
CES Sierre

SUI D 8

GRUNDER Pascal
AFCB Bern

SUI V 15

R: SAPPL Bruno (GER)

Piste 8 Sat 13:10

SOUTULLO Jordi
CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI V 15

BROULIS Alexandre
CAL Lausanne

SUI D 8

R: SAPPL Bruno (GER)

Piste 8 Sat 13:25

BALKA-LEDERMANN Clément
SEN Neuchatel

SUI D 10

AEBERSOLD Alban
SEG Geneve

SUI V 15

R: SAPPL Bruno (GER)

Piste 3 Sat 14:20

VINEIS Sven
SEG Geneve

SUI V 15

GRUNDER Pascal
AFCB Bern

SUI D 5

R: ORICCHIO Giuseppe (SUI)

Piste 3 Sat 14:35

SOUTULLO Jordi
CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI V 9

AEBERSOLD Alban
SEG Geneve

SUI D 6

R: ORICCHIO Giuseppe (SUI)

Piste 8 Sat 15:10

VINEIS Sven
SEG Geneve

SUI V 15

SOUTULLO Jordi (9)
CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI D 9

R: RIVERA Paul (SUI)
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5
CAVADINI Lazare
SEN Neuchatel

SUI

60 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 3 Sat 11:45

37
GARNIER Jules
CAL Lausanne

FRA D 6

28
SCHALLER Noé
EEB Bulle

SUI V 15

  R: POZZI Stefano (SUI)

  Piste 3 Sat 12:05

21
KOST Connor
SEB Basel

SUI V 15

44
BORRUAT Luc
AFCB Bern

SUI D 8

  R: POZZI Stefano (SUI)

 

53 *** bye ***

12
SCHEUNER Joël
SEB Basel

SUI

 

 

13
RAMUZ Jeremy
FCB Bern

SUI

52 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 4 Sat 12:05

45
WIELAND Florian
AFCB Bern

SUI D 5

20
FAVRE Aurèle
CES Sierre

SUI V 15

  R: GÄCHTER Christophe (SUI)

  Piste 3 Sat 12:25

29
WEBER Ben
FGL Luzern

SUI D 12

36
DIEM Levi Elia Nathanaël
FCSG St. Gallen

SUI V 15

  R: POZZI Stefano (SUI)

 

61 *** bye ***

4
HAURI Ian
SEG Geneve

SUI

 

Piste 4 Sat 12:40

CAVADINI Lazare
SEN Neuchatel

SUI V 15

SCHALLER Noé
EEB Bulle

SUI D 9

R: RIVERA Paul (SUI)

Piste 4 Sat 12:55

KOST Connor
SEB Basel

SUI D 13

SCHEUNER Joël
SEB Basel

SUI V 15

R: RIVERA Paul (SUI)

Piste 10 Sat 12:55

RAMUZ Jeremy
FCB Bern

SUI V 15

FAVRE Aurèle
CES Sierre

SUI D 6

R: POZZI Stefano (SUI)

Piste 4 Sat 13:10

DIEM Levi Elia Nathanaël (36)
FCSG St. Gallen

SUI D 4

HAURI Ian
SEG Geneve

SUI V 15

R: RIVERA Paul (SUI)

Piste 5 Sat 14:20

CAVADINI Lazare
SEN Neuchatel

SUI V 15

SCHEUNER Joël
SEB Basel

SUI D 13

R: GÄCHTER Christophe (SUI)

Piste 5 Sat 14:35

RAMUZ Jeremy
FCB Bern

SUI D 10

HAURI Ian
SEG Geneve

SUI V 15

R: GÄCHTER Christophe (SUI)

Piste 9 Sat 15:10

CAVADINI Lazare
SEN Neuchatel

SUI V 15

HAURI Ian
SEG Geneve

SUI D 12

R: POZZI Stefano (SUI)
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3
WICHT Matteo
SEG Geneve

SUI

62 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 4 Sat 11:45

35
VEUVE Dylan
SEN Neuchatel

SUI D 13

30
COLLENBERG Tito
LUG Lugano

SUI V 15

  R: GÄCHTER Christophe (SUI)

  Piste 8 Sat 11:45

19
ZWAHLEN Joel
FCZ Zug

SUI V 15

46
CASTEJON Giulio
SAL Lugano

ITA D 2

  R: RIVERA Paul (SUI)

 

51 *** bye ***

14
HÜRLIMANN David
SESAF Fribourg

SUI

 

 

11
FUHRIMANN Jonathan
FCB Bern

SUI

54 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 8 Sat 12:05

43
DUBOIS Adrien
SEN Neuchatel

SUI D 4

22
EBNÖTHER Alexandr
FCZ Zug

SUI V 15

  R: RIVERA Paul (SUI)

  Piste 4 Sat 12:25

27
RIGERT Jonas
FCSG St. Gallen

SUI V 15

38
MOSER Dominik
AFCB Bern

SUI D 13

  R: GÄCHTER Christophe (SUI)

 

59 *** bye ***

6
GERBER Jacob
AFCB Bern

SUI

 

Piste 3 Sat 12:40

WICHT Matteo
SEG Geneve

SUI V 15

COLLENBERG Tito
LUG Lugano

SUI D 9

R: GÄCHTER Christophe (SUI)

Piste 3 Sat 12:55

ZWAHLEN Joel
FCZ Zug

SUI D 10

HÜRLIMANN David
SESAF Fribourg

SUI V 15

R: GÄCHTER Christophe (SUI)

Piste 3 Sat 13:10

FUHRIMANN Jonathan
FCB Bern

SUI V 15

EBNÖTHER Alexandr
FCZ Zug

SUI D 8

R: GÄCHTER Christophe (SUI)

Piste 10 Sat 13:10

RIGERT Jonas
FCSG St. Gallen

SUI D 10

GERBER Jacob
AFCB Bern

SUI V 15

R: POZZI Stefano (SUI)

Piste 9 Sat 14:20

WICHT Matteo
SEG Geneve

SUI D 11

HÜRLIMANN David
SESAF Fribourg

SUI V 15

R: POZZI Stefano (SUI)

Piste 9 Sat 14:35

FUHRIMANN Jonathan
FCB Bern

SUI D 14

GERBER Jacob
AFCB Bern

SUI V 15

R: POZZI Stefano (SUI)

Piste 10 Sat 15:10

HÜRLIMANN David (14)
SESAF Fribourg

SUI D 8

GERBER Jacob
AFCB Bern

SUI V 15

R: GÄCHTER Christophe (SUI)
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7
MÜLLER Leonard Gregor
WÜ SEB Basel

SUI

58 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 10 Sat 11:45

39
SPÖRRY Sidal
FCB Bern

SUI D 14

26
MUMENTHALER Colin
CEFL Florimont

SUI V 15

  R: PEGO MAGALHAES JennY (SUI)

  Piste 10 Sat 12:05

23
JERIN Milo
CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI V 15

42
DEGORCE Raphaël
SEG Geneve

FRA D 4

  R: PEGO MAGALHAES JennY (SUI)

 

55 *** bye ***

10
ERBETTA Diego
CAL Lausanne

SUI

 

 

15
PORTMANN Nicolas
CAL Lausanne

SUI

50 *** bye ***

 

 

47 *** bye ***

18
TRABER Raphael
FCSG St. Gallen

SUI

 

  Piste 10 Sat 12:25

31
VALLEE Tancrede
CEFL Florimont

SUI V 15

34
CASSET Theotime
CEFL Florimont

SUI D 11

  R: PEGO MAGALHAES JennY (SUI)

 

63 *** bye ***

2
BROCHARD Théo
SECH La Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI

 

Piste 2 Sat 12:40

MÜLLER Leonard Gregor
WÜ SEB Basel

SUI V 15

MUMENTHALER Colin
CEFL Florimont

SUI D 8

R: PEGO MAGALHAES JennY (SUI)

Piste 10 Sat 12:40

JERIN Milo
CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI D 9

ERBETTA Diego
CAL Lausanne

SUI V 15

R: POZZI Stefano (SUI)

Piste 2 Sat 12:55

PORTMANN Nicolas
CAL Lausanne

SUI V 15

TRABER Raphael
FCSG St. Gallen

SUI D 7

R: PEGO MAGALHAES JennY (SUI)

Piste 2 Sat 13:10

VALLEE Tancrede
CEFL Florimont

SUI D 13

BROCHARD Théo
SECH La Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI V 15

R: PEGO MAGALHAES JennY (SUI)

Piste 10 Sat 14:20

MÜLLER Leonard Gregor
WÜ SEB Basel

SUI D 10

ERBETTA Diego
CAL Lausanne

SUI V 15

R: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

Piste 10 Sat 14:35

PORTMANN Nicolas
CAL Lausanne

SUI D 12

BROCHARD Théo
SECH La Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI V 15

R: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

Piste 11 Sat 15:10

ERBETTA Diego (10)
CAL Lausanne

SUI D 8

BROCHARD Théo
SECH La Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI V 15

R: PEGO MAGALHAES JennY (SUI)
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste 7 Sat 15:45

1
VINEIS Sven
SEG Geneve

SUI V 15

4
CAVADINI Lazare (5)
SEN Neuchatel

SUI D 10

  R: POZZI Stefano (SUI)

  Piste 6 Sat 15:45

3
GERBER Jacob (6)
AFCB Bern

SUI D 4

2
BROCHARD Théo
SECH La Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI V 15

  R: PEGO MAGALHAES JennY (SUI)

Piste 1 Sat 16:00

VINEIS Sven
SEG Geneve

SUI D 6

BROCHARD Théo
SECH La Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI V 15

R: POZZI Stefano (SUI)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 SUI BROCHARD Théo SECH La Chaux-de-Fonds 2003

2 SUI VINEIS Sven SEG Geneve 2003

3 SUI CAVADINI Lazare SEN Neuchatel 2002

3 SUI GERBER Jacob AFCB Bern 2003

Table of 8

5 SUI HAURI Ian SEG Geneve 2002

6 SUI SOUTULLO Jordi CEB Biel/Bienne 2002

7 SUI ERBETTA Diego CAL Lausanne 2002

8 SUI HÜRLIMANN David SESAF Fribourg 2004

Table of 16

9 SUI WICHT Matteo SEG Geneve 2002

10 SUI MÜLLER Leonard Gregor WÜ SEB Basel 2002

11 SUI AEBERSOLD Alban SEG Geneve 2004

12 SUI FUHRIMANN Jonathan FCB Bern 2002

13 SUI SCHEUNER Joël SEB Basel 2002

14 SUI RAMUZ Jeremy FCB Bern 2003

15 SUI PORTMANN Nicolas CAL Lausanne 2004

16 SUI GRUNDER Pascal AFCB Bern 2002

Table of 32

17 SUI FAVRE Armand CES Sierre 2003

18 SUI TRABER Raphael FCSG St. Gallen 2003

19 SUI ZWAHLEN Joel FCZ Zug 2002

20 SUI FAVRE Aurèle CES Sierre 2004

21 SUI KOST Connor SEB Basel 2003

22 SUI EBNÖTHER Alexandr FCZ Zug 2002

23 SUI JERIN Milo CEB Biel/Bienne 2004

24 SUI BROULIS Alexandre CAL Lausanne 2003

25 SUI BALKA-LEDERMANN Clément SEN Neuchatel 2002

26 SUI MUMENTHALER Colin CEFL Florimont 2004

27 SUI RIGERT Jonas FCSG St. Gallen 2004

28 SUI SCHALLER Noé EEB Bulle 2003

29 SUI COLLENBERG Tito LUG Lugano 2003

30 SUI VALLEE Tancrede CEFL Florimont 2003

31 SUI ORLANDO Noé BFC Basel 2004

32 SUI DIEM Levi Elia Nathanaël FCSG St. Gallen 2005

Table of 64

33 SUI WEBER Ben FGL Luzern 2004

34 SUI NEUENSCHWANDER Leo CEB Biel/Bienne 2003

35 SUI CASSET Theotime CEFL Florimont 2004

36 SUI VEUVE Dylan SEN Neuchatel 2003

37 FRA GARNIER Jules CAL Lausanne 2004

38 SUI MOSER Dominik AFCB Bern 2004

39 SUI SPÖRRY Sidal FCB Bern 2003

40 SUI DE MEURON Arnaud SEN Neuchatel 2004

41 SUI BERGER Guillaume CEFL Florimont 2003

42 FRA DEGORCE Raphaël SEG Geneve 2005
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Place Nation Name Club yob

43 SUI DUBOIS Adrien SEN Neuchatel 2004

44 SUI BORRUAT Luc AFCB Bern 2002

45 SUI WIELAND Florian AFCB Bern 2005

46 ITA CASTEJON Giulio SAL Lugano 2005
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools z A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

FRA N N N GARNIER Vivian 0 0 0

GER SAPPL Bruno 1 3 4 8 0 0

SUI MAIGA Raphael 0 0 0

B B BUCHS Daniel 2 2 0 0

N GÄCHTER Christophe 1 3 3 2 1 10 0 0

LUNA Mauro 0 0 0

Ca BURGER Alexa 1 1 0 0

N PAPADAKI Evgenia 0 0 0

Ca GARNIER Emma 0 0 0

Ca HUNGERBÜHLER Alexandre 1 1 0 0

N LUPRANO Victor 0 0 0

N MARCHAND Charles Edouard 0 0 0

Ca RIVERA Paul 2 3 1 6 0 0

Ca ORICCHIO Giuseppe 1 2 3 0 0

Ca POZZI Stefano 1 3 3 2 1 1 1 12 0 0

Ca SARTI Cristina 0 0 0

Ca STENGEL Xavier 0 0 0

N PEGO MAGALHAES JennY 1 3 3 1 1 9 0 0

N CERRUTI Stefan 0 0 0

N SCHMIDLI Yannick 0 0 0

20 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold SUI BROCHARD Théo SECH La Chaux-de-Fonds 2003

Silver SUI VINEIS Sven SEG Geneve 2003

Bronze SUI CAVADINI Lazare SEN Neuchatel 2002

Bronze SUI GERBER Jacob AFCB Bern 2003


